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Women / 4 / CH
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cate Migliori514
Champion

9.325 9.325 8.9509.025 36.625
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Danna Coyne523
GymStars Stockton

9.200 8.900 9.1009.250 36.450
4 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Claire Migliori515
Champion

9.250 9.100 9.0758.925 36.350
3 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Sopheary Howser527
GymStars Stockton

8.900 9.100 8.9258.900 35.825
12 2T 4 6 4 

4 

Madison Podesta531
GymStars Stockton

9.075 9.000 8.6508.700 35.425
7 4T 5 7 5 

5 

Kadence Gruno525
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.000 9.0008.000 35.150
5 4T 9 4 6 

6 

Lauren Scelzi516
Champion

9.100 8.900 9.1757.750 34.925
6 6T 10 1 7 

7 

Kayleigh Gonzalez505
Champion

8.800 8.400 8.5758.050 33.825
13 9 8 8 8 

8 

Hannah Petrosene538
Technique

8.950 8.650 7.7008.100 33.400
10 8 7 11 9 

9 

Julienne Templeman518
Champion

9.300 7.750 7.9008.350 33.300
2 10 6 10 10 

10 

Nena Faye Heiser507
Champion

8.975 7.300 7.6007.350 31.225
9 13 12 12 11 

11 

Krista Solt517
Champion

9.025 7.450 8.1006.250 30.825
8 11 14 9 12 

12 

Brookelyn McCaffrey512
Champion

8.925 7.350 7.0007.500 30.775
11 12 11 14 13 

13 

Carly McMahon513
Champion

8.750 7.200 7.1007.050 30.100
14 14 13 13 14 

14 
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